
MONTHLY (PRACTICAL) TEACHING SCHEDULE 

NAME OF DEPARTMENT: SURGERY 

MONTH: DECEMBER 2020 (BATCH  2016, BATCH  2017, BATCH  2018) 

S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMO. TOPIC LECTURE TOPIC 

1  Dr. Akhil Kumar Gupta Professor 2016 07.12.2020 

14.12.2020 

21.12.2020 

28.12.2020 

Monday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability   

2 Dr. A.C. Sharma     Professor 2016 01.12.2020 

08.12.2020 

15.12.2020 

22.12.2020 
29.12.2020 

Tuesday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability 
  

3 Dr. P.C. Attri  

  

Professor 2016 02.12.2020 

09.12.2020 

16.12.2020 

23.12.2020 
30.12.2020 

Wednesday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability 
  

4 Dr. Rahul Goel  Professor 2016 03.12.2020 
10.12.2020 

17.12.2020 
24.12.2020 

31.12.2020 

Thursday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability 
  

5 Dr. Mohd. Mojeeb Ahsan  Professor 2016 04.12.2020 

11.12.2020 
18.12.2020 

25.12.2020 

Friday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability   

6 Dr. A.K. Maurya  Associate 

Professor 

2016 05.12.2020 

12.12.2020 
19.12.2020 

26.12.2020 

Saturday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability   

 Dr. Mohd. Iqbal Zea  Professor 2017 07.12.2020 
14.12.2020 

21.12.2020 

28.12.2020 

Monday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability   

 Dr. Raza Farooqui Professor 2017 01.12.2020 
08.12.2020 

15.12.2020 
22.12.2020 

29.12.2020 

Tuesday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability 
  

 Dr. A.K. Maurya     Associate 

Professor 

2017 02.12.2020 

09.12.2020 
16.12.2020 

23.12.2020 
30.12.2020 

Wednesday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability 
  

 Dr. Amitabh Singhal  Assistant 

Professor 

2017 03.12.2020 

10.12.2020 
Thursday 9 AM to 12 Noon Topic –Case as per 

  



17.12.2020 

24.12.2020 
31.12.2020 

Clinical Posting availability 

 Dr. Abhishek Gaur   Assistant 

Professor 

2017 04.12.2020 
11.12.2020 

18.12.2020 

25.12.2020 

Friday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability   

 Dr. Vibhu Garg    Assistant 

Professor 

2017 05.12.2020 

12.12.2020 
19.12.2020 

26.12.2020 

Saturday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability   

 Dr. Gaurav Nirwal   Assistant 

Professor 

2018 07.12.2020 

14.12.2020 
21.12.2020 

28.12.2020 

Monday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability   

 Dr. Abhishek Gaur   Assistant 

Professor 

2018 01.12.2020 

08.12.2020 
15.12.2020 

22.12.2020 

29.12.2020 

Tuesday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability 
  

 Dr. Vibhu Garg    Assistant 

Professor 

2018 02.12.2020 

09.12.2020 
16.12.2020 

23.12.2020 

30.12.2020 

Wednesday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability 
  

 Dr. Gaurav Nirwal   Assistant 

Professor 

2018 03.12.2020 
10.12.2020 

17.12.2020 

24.12.2020 

31.12.2020 

Thursday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability 
  

 Dr. Irfan Ansari  Senior Resident  2018 04.12.2020 

11.12.2020 

18.12.2020 

25.12.2020 

Friday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability   

 Dr. Amitabh Singhal  Assistant 
Professor 

2018 05.12.2020 
12.12.2020 

19.12.2020 
26.12.2020 

Saturday 9 AM to 12 Noon 

Clinical Posting 

Topic –Case as per 

availability   

  


